1.1	DFANC, 851, ASSIGNMENT OF REAL ES	STATE CONTRACT by Ven		OF CONTRACT		(1) A second s second second s second second sec	ISHING CO. PORTLAND	میسید در محمد به این ورون برد محمر
	7312 KNOW ALL MEN	I DW THESE P			lersigned, for	the consider	ation hereinafte	a r stated,
	KNOW ALL MEN hus sold and ussigned and							
в <b>н</b>			in, Dargern, co					
1.	NEAL G. BUCH	IANAN		ery and a second	en egeneret i generation and and and and and and and and and and and		his heirs, success	sors and
	assigns, oll of the vendee's	s right, title and	interest in and	d to that c	ertain contra	nct for the s	ale of real estai	te dared
	December 19	1080 betw	een JIJ4ES	H. MIL	LER and	LINDA M.	MILLER, H	usban
	and Wife	DANIEL BAIL			1997) 1997) 1997) - 1997) - 1997)		·····	
	as seller and			allanaous*	Records of	Klar	ath Cou	nty, Ore
	don in book M80 at	t page	merco, or ca		i manufact on	nirort hereh	v heing expressl	y made)
		(mdrcate -v	mcn, (left)	nee to our	and to the re	al estate des	ribed therein; th	he under
	signed hereby expressly co	ovenants with an	a wallatio in	the needs.	that and the	or the unnai	d halance of the	purchas
	of the vendee's interest in price thereof is not more	than \$ 10,84	7.01 wi!!u	interest p	aid thereon t	o Octobel	: 16 directs that co	19.81. nveyano
	further, upon compliance	by said assignee	Willi into term	Lonid assid	nee.			
	of said real estate be mad The true and actua "However, the actual com					of dollars, is	\$ 12,047.	part of th
:	-Hinvever, the actual com	sideration consist	s or or thingue	s offici proj				
,	To anothering this	assignment, it is	understood to	hat if the o	context so re ninine and th	quires, the s e neuter and	ingular shall be that generally	all gran
4	merical changes shall be	made, assumed	and implied	to make th	ne provisions	hereof appl	y equally to one	e or mo
- 1	incividuals and/or corpor IN WITNESS W		undersigned a	assignor ha	is hereunto s	set his hand	; if the undersi	gned is by its off
	IN WITNESS W corporation, it has cause cets duly authorized ther				ts corporate	seal to be all		
	Mottomk	ber 25			listagree	1 Sa	ill	
	DATED: NOVemi	,		1	1/eal	1303	uction	ion-
					T		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
· .	(If executed by a consoration, affix corporate soul.)			n in the second seco	u ≩ ∳er er oronom C			) ==
	STATE OF OREGON,	) )s	s. S			19		
	County of Klam November 25	1981.		Persona	lly appeared .			
	Personally appeared the	e above named.		ach for hims	ei: and not one	pres	ident and that the	latter is
	DANTEL BAIL	EY and				secr	etary ol	corporat
	NEAL G.BUC	ledged the toregoin	g instru-	nd that the	seal anixed to	the receptore	1 man alaned and	sealed in
	ment to be their; Before fre:	voluntary act a	ind deed.	half of said contact of them acknow Before	or o station by a ledged said in	istrument to b	board of directors to its voluntary a	ct and d
	(OFFICIAL SEAL)	Mance	<u></u>		- F.		·····	(OFFIC SEAL
	N'glary Publi My commissi	ic for Oregon		Notary Public My commissi				
	and the second se	Line NOTE The sectors	e between the synth	iots (j), if not ap	plicible, should be	e delated. See ORS	93.030. If the contract	is not alrea
	"Stoke whichever word not opplic retord, it should be recorded, prefi	ferably in the Deed Record	<ol> <li>A second sec second second sec</li></ol>					
	Daniel Bailey					STATE OF	OREGON,	
	Danier narrey	, i strange en				County	of Klamath	
		OR 5 MAME AND ADDRESS	<b>5</b>			I cer	tify that the w received for re	vithin in
	Neal G. Buchan	an th Street				10th day	of December	τ,19.
: : :	210 North Four	012 97601	4	SPA	ut reserved	in book M	o'clock <sup>P</sup> M., 31 on page	21211
	210 North Four	EE B NAME AND ADDRES		•	FØR	lila/real nu	mber 7312	tu
	210 North Four Klamath Falls GRANTI	EF B NAME AND ADDRESS		ALC	OFDER 5 USE	Record of	Deeds of said co	carney .
$\mathcal{Y}_{\mathcal{N}}$	210 North Four Klamath Falls After recording refun to: Neal G. Buchan 210 North Four	nan cth Street		REC		Record of With	Deed's of said co ness my hand	and se
Ŷ.	210 North Four Klamath Falls Interrecording rotom for Neal G. Buchan 210 North Four Klamath Falls	ian oth Street OR 97601				Record of 1 Witi County aff	Deeds of said co ness my hand ixed.	and se
Ŷŗ	210 North Four Klamath Falls dawn After recording rolum to: Neal G. Buchan 210 North Four Klamath Falls	an cth Street OR 97601 NAME ADDRESS ZIP ax statements shall be sent				Record of With With County aff	Deeds of said consistent of said constants my hand ixed.	and se
Â <sup>s</sup>	210 North Four Klamath Falls Gassi Here recording relum to: Neal G. Buchan 210 North Four Klamath Falls Neal G. Buchar 210 North Four	nan oth Street OR 97601 NAME ADDRESS ZIP ex stoloments sholl be sent nan rth Street				Record of With With County aff	Deeds of said consistent of said constants my hand ixed.	and se
Ĵ. Ĵ.	210 North Four Klamath Falls GRANT Inter recording room for Neal G. Buchan 210 North Four Klamath Falls Neal G. Buchar 210 North Four klamath Falls	nan oth Street OR 97601 NAME ADDRESS ZIP ex stoloments sholl be sent nan rth Street			CERS Ut-	Record of With With County aff	Deeds of said co ness my hand ixed.	and se

STREET STREET